
School Calendar 2025/2026 

Term 1 

School Re-opens Thursday August 28th 

Midterm Break: School Closed Monday 27th October – Friday 31st 

October 

School re-opens on Monday, 3rd November  

Additional Day School closed on Friday 21st November 

Christmas Holidays:   School closes on Friday 19th December at  
12 noon* 

Term 2 

School re-opens after Christmas Holidays: Monday 05th January 

St. Brigid’s Day School closed on Monday 02nd February 

Primary Curriculum Framework Training School closed on Thursday 05th February 

Mid Term Break: School closed on Monday 16th – Friday 20th February 

School re-opens on Monday 23rd February 

St. Patrick’s Day:   School closed on Tuesday 17th March  

Easter: School closes on Friday 27th March at 12 noon* 

Term 3 

School reopens after Easter Holidays  Monday 13th April  

May Bank Holiday Weekend: School closed on Monday 04th May   

Primary Curriculum Framework Training School closed Thursday 07th May 

June Bank Holiday Weekend: School closed Monday 1st June  

*6th Class Graduation Monday 22nd June 

Summer Holidays: School closes on Friday 26th June 2026 at 12 noon* 

 

12 noon* indicates a staggered closure due to traffic management.  Junior and Senior 

Infants are dismissed at 11.45am and 1st- 6th class are dismissed at 12.00 noon on the 

Christmas, Easter and Summer Holidays only. 

6th Class Graduation* takes place during the school day (time to be confirmed) 

 


